
Production technology is evolving
rapidly. To remain on top, industri-
al manufacturers must raise pro-
ductivity, lower costs and maintain
creativity, while simultaneously
meeting increasingly stringent
environmental and quality assuran-
ce standards. To do so they must
regularly upgrade or replace
machinery, and stay abreast of cur-
rent trends. Keeping up with the
latest developments in equipment,
information and communication
technology is no simple task.

A broad spectrum of Norwegian
companies turn to ”Moderne Pro-
duksjon” (Modern Production) for
up-to-date information about
worldwide industrial develop-
ments, upcoming trade fairs and
relevant export drives. The leading
Norwegian journal in its field,
”Moderne Produksjon” covers the
entire spectrum of production tech-
nology, and is divided into different
main sections:

• Machinery industry
• Workshop industry
• Automation
• Process industry
• Electronics industry
• Logistics, Purchasing, Storage,

Transport and Packaging
• Plastic and rubber industries
• IT/ICT
• Research and development

Sixteen issues of ”Moderne Pro-
duksjon” are published annually in
Norwegian, with a number of
advertisements in English, and are
distributed in 34.000 copies, prima-
rily in Norway, Sweden and Den-
mark. The journal enjoys a good
reputation in the Norwegian pro-
duction technology industry as well
as close connections to major
industry advertisers in Norway and
abroad. ”Moderne Produksjon”
reaches key players in the industry,
including top and middle manage-
ment, sales and marketing repre-
sentatives, IT consultants, purcha-
sing and logistics managers, resear-
chers and designers.

Die Produktionstechnologie ent-
wickelt sich rasch. Um die Spitze
zu halten, muß die Industrie stän-
dig ihre Produktivität steigern,
Kosten senken und Produktions-
möglichkeit erhalten. Gleichzeitig
muß man immer strengere Um-
welt- und Qualitätsstandards beo-
bachten. Damit das zustande
kommt, müssen die industriellen
Anlagen und Maschinen regelmäs-
sig erneuert werden: es handelt
sich um keine einfache Aufgabe
für die Industrie, die im Schritt mit
neuen Produktionsanlagen, Infor-
mation- und Kommunikationstech-
nologie bleiben möchte.

Die meisten norwegischen Indus-
triebetriebe informieren sich durch
"Moderne Produksjon" über die
weltweite industrielle Entwic-
klung, die wichtigsten Mustermes-
sen und die relevantesten Ausfuhr-
entwicklungen.
Unsere Fachzeitschrift behandelt
jeden Bereich der Produktion-
stechnologie, und zwar:

• Anlagenbau-/
Maschinenbauindustrie

• Werkstätteindustrie
• Automatisierung
• Prozessindustrie
• Elektronikindustrie
• Öl-und Offshoreindustrie
• Logistik, Transport
• Kunststoff und Kautschuk
• IT/ICT
• Forschung und Entwicklung

"Moderne Produksjon" erscheint
in norwegischer Sprache in 16
Ausgaben pro Jahr in einer
Auflage von 34.000 Ex. Unsere
Fachzeitschrift wird vorwiegend in
Norwegen und in Schweden aus-
gegeben, hat jedoch Inserenten aus
aller Welt. "Moderne Produksjon"
erfreut sich guten Rufes sowohl
unter den wichtigsten Gewerben
als auch bei den Industrieverbän-
den. Viele wichtige Leute treffen
ihre Entscheidungen, nachdem sie
"Moderne Produksjon" gelesen
haben: Geschäftsleiter: Bereichs-
leiter, Marketingvertreter, Forscher
und Designers, IT-Berater, Ein-
kaufs- und Logistikmanagers.

Regular subject in every edition
Machinery industry
Workshop industry

Automation
Process industry

Electronic industry
Logistics, Purchasing,

Storage, Transport and
Packaging

Plastic and rubber industries
IT

Production level Executive level

Keeping Norwegian Industry
up-to-date

Wir halten die norwegische Industrie auf
dem letzten Stand der Entwicklung

Creating ideas for Norwegian industry on

Profit, Development, Productivity

www.moderneproduksjon.comwww.moderneproduksjon.com
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LES OGSÅ ALLE UTGAVER PÅ WWW.MODERNEPRODUKSJON.COM
Yrkes-VM 2011:Beste norske resultat noen gang!Les mer på side 18

I mer enn 50 år har det Skiens-baserte selskapet ledet utviklingen innen induk-

sjonsteknologi. I dag er EFD Induction nr. 1 i Europa på industrielle induksjonsløs-

ninger. Nr. 2 på verdensbasis. Målet er å være ledende − også globalt. Fabrikken i

Romania blir den 18. i rekken av lokasjoner det verdensomspennende induksjons-

selskapet åpner. Et viktig steg på veien for å nå sitt ambisiøse mål.
Lesmer på side 36

StrømskinnerKabelsnellerKabelvognerInduktiv kraftoverføringFleksible kabler m.m.
Hvamsvingen 10 - 2013 Skjetten

Telefon 64 83 45 50 - Telefax 63 81 75 88e-post: firmapost@asmyhr.nowww.asmyhr.no

Strømtilførsel til kraner og andre bevegelige maskiner

Frekvensomformere, Servo,DC-styringer, Mykstartere,Berøringsskjermer /PLS

Prosjektering ServiceIdriftsettelse
Teknisk support

http://www.kotek.no
Tlf. 32 85 47 00

•• MMaaggnneettvveennttiilleerr •• PPrroosseessssvveennttiilleerr•• PPnneeuummaattiikkkk •• IInnssttrruummeenntteerr •• MMåålleerree
Systemløsninger for kontroll og regulering av

Flow
Nivå

pHTrykk
Temperatur Ledningsevne

Bürkert-Contromatic ASPostb. 243, 2026 SkjettenTlf 63 84 44 10 • Fax 63 84 44 55info@burkert.no • www.burkert.no

Din idé -
vår løsning
Vi former plast
www.plexx.no

VAKUUMFORMING

PLASTMASKINERING

Vision kamera
For flytkontroll, identifiseringeller kvalitetskontrollProduktiv og økonomisk,med størrelsen på et kredittkort,like enkel som en sensor.Enkel programmering.

Ordre genererer
ordre

Gjennom 29 år har SH Teknikkopparbeidet seg solid kompe-tanse gjennom leveranser aven rekke forskjellige produkterog løsninger til mange typerbehov. I fjor vant de frem medsitt anbud hos et stort interna-sjonalt oljeservice-selskap. I årkom det en til av samme sor-ten. Nå søker Bergens-bedrif-ten flere medarbeidere.Les mer på side 44

Glødendeambisiøst



Readership profile

Measurements
Format of the magazine:....................................................................400 x 280 mm
Printing surface:.....................................................................................350 x 251 mm
Column length: ..................................................................................................350 mm
Column width: ......................................................................................................47 mm
No. of columns per page:..............................................................................................5
1 column: 47 mm 1/1 page table: 365 x 251 mm
2 columns: 98 mm 1/1 page A4: 270 x 200 mm
3 columns: 149 mm
4 columns: 200 mm
5 columns: 251 mm

Circulation
Circulation: 34 000 copies (verified)

Technical data

Advertising rates
Front or back page advertisement (b/w) ............................NOK 7,000
Rate per column-mm ..................................................................NOK 24
Page 1 (5 col.x65 mm) four colours........................................NOK 13,500
Page 2 per col. mm .......................................................................NOK 35
Page 3 per col. mm .......................................................................NOK 35
Page 5, 7, 9, 11, 13 per col. mm .................................................NOK 30
Back page. ........................................................................................NOK 35
1/1 page, A4 f.c. ..............................................................................NOK 19,900
1/2 page, A4 f.c. ..............................................................................NOK 11,900
1/4 page, A4 f.c. ..............................................................................NOK 6,400
1/1 page, tabloid, (5 col. x 365 mm), b/w..............................NOK 30,900
1/2 page, tabloid, (5 col. x 175 mm), b/w..............................NOK 15,900
Terms of payment: 30 days
All rates are exclusive of VAT and type/reproduction costs.
Agency commission: 5%.
£ = approx. NOK 9.10 / EUR=approx. NOK 7.80
Rates by November 2011.

Technical assistance
We would be pleased to assist with ideas for advertisement layouts and
texts. We are also able to provide professional help in preparing adverti-
sements.

Publishing programme
No. Month Publishing date Closing date
1 January 19.01 10.01
2 February 02.02 24.01
3 February 16.02 07.02
4 March 08.03 28.02
5 March 22.03 13.03
6 April 25.04 16.04
7 May 10.05 30.04
8 May 24.05 14.05
9 June 13.06 04.06

10 August 21.08 10.08
11 September 06.09 23.08
12 September 24.09 12.09
13 October 16.10 05.10
14 November 05.11 25.10
15 November 22.11 13.11
16 December 12.12 03.12

Read all about:
Profit, Development, Productivity
and Innovation

REGULAR FEATURES IN EACH EDITION:
AUTOMATION • ELECTRONICS • LOGISTICS/PACKAGING • MACHINERY/WORKSHOPS

PLASTICS/RUBBER • PROCESSING INDUSTRY

SPECIAL TOPICS ALSO COVERED IN EACH EDITION - PLEASE CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT!

Graduate and chartered engineers, technicians, regional/technical
colleges.
Managers, middle management, skilled workers, people responsible for
financial affairs, marketing/sales, EDP, logistics, purchasing, operations,
technical production, transport and storage, as well as consultants,
research personell and designers.
Small, medium-sized and large enterprises, industrial/manufacturing
firms, electronic and engineering workshops, transport companies, the
fishing industry, the food industry, plastics, offshore oil/gas, trading
companies, agents, consulting firms. The public
sector, the Government, local authorities, the armed forces.
IT/ICT

Material: We prefer to receive advertisements digitally.
Digital media: We accept material on CD. Complete files from following
programs: PDF, QuarkXpress, Illustrator and PhotoShop.
Advertisements may also be sent electronically on
e-mail: hedda@moderneproduksjon.com

All prices are exclusive of VAT and charges relating to work carried out
on compiling advertisements.
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Publisher: Moderne Produksjon AS
P. O. Box 163, NO 1332 Østerås • Norway
Tel.: +47 67 16 34 00 • Fax: +47 67 16 34 10
E-mail: post@moderneproduksjon.com

ADVERTISING RATES/
TECHNICAL INFOMATION
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Leserstand
Diplomingenieure, Ingenieure, Techniker, technische Hochschulen.
Führungspersonal, Facharbeiter, Vertreter im Bereich der
Wirtschaft, Marketing, EDV, Personalauswahl, Einkauf, Technik,
Produktion, Transport und Lager, Beratung, Forschung und
Konstruktion.
Klein-, Mittel- und Grossbetriebe, Industrie- und Produktionsbetriebe,
Elektronik- und Maschinenbaubetriebe, Transportfachfirmen,
Fischindustrien, Nahrungsmittelindustrien, Kunststoffindustrien,
Erdölindustrien, Handelsfirmen, Agenturen,
Beratungsstellen,
Regierungsbezirke, Gemeinden und die Streitkräfte.
IT/ICT

Formate
Format der Zeitschrift: ........................................................................400 x 280 mm
Satzspiegel:..............................................................................................350 x 251 mm
Spaltenhöhe:.......................................................................................................350 mm
Spaltenbreite:........................................................................................................47 mm
Jede Seite hat 5 Spalten
1 Spalte: 47 mm 1/1 Seite tabl.: 365 x 251 mm
2 Spalten: 98 mm 1/1 Seite A4: 270 x 200 mm
3 Spalten: 149 mm
4 Spalten: 200 mm
5 Spalten: 251 mm

Auflage
Auflage: 34 000 Exemplare (bestätigt)

Technische Daten

Anzeigenpreise
Titelseite oder Rückseite (s/w) .................................................NOK 7.000,–
Spaltenpreis per mm ...................................................................NOK 24,–
Seite 1 (5 Spaltenx65 mm) vierfarbig....................................NOK 13.500,–
Seite 2 Spalten per mm ..............................................................NOK 35,–
Seite 3 Spalten per mm ..............................................................NOK 35,–
Seite 5, 7, 9, 11, 13 Spalten per mm ........................................NOK 30,–
Letzte Seite.......................................................................................NOK 35,–
A4 Sonderpreis (v.f.)......................................................................NOK 19.900,–
1/2 A4 Seite......................................................................................NOK 11.900,–
1/4 A4 Seite......................................................................................NOK 6.400,–
1/1 Seite, tabloid, (5 Spalten x 365 mm), s/w......................NOK 30.900,–
1/2 Seite, tabloid, (5 Spalten x 175 mm), s/w......................NOK 15.900,–
Zahlungsbedingungen: in 30 Tagen
Die Preise sind ohne Mehrwertsteuer und Reproduktionskosten.
Agenturprovision: 5%.
EUR=ca. NOK 7.80 – Medio November 2011.

Technische Beratung
Wir sind Ihnen bei der Ausarbeitung der Texte Ihrer Anzeigen gern
behilflich. Wir haben fachkundige Mitarbeiter, die fähig sind,
die richtigen Anzeigen zu schreiben.

Veröffentlichungsplan
Nr. Monat Datum Schließdatum
1 Januar 19.01 10.01
2 Februar 02.02 24.01
3 Februar 16.02 07.02
4 März 08.03 28.02
5 März 22.03 13.03
6 April 25.04 16.04
7 Mai 10.05 30.04
8 Mai 24.05 14.05
9 Juni 13.06 04.06

10 August 21.08 10.08
11 September 06.09 23.08
12 September 24.09 12.09
13 Oktober 16.10 05.10
14 November 05.11 25.10
15 November 22.11 13.11
16 Dezember 12.12 03.12

Lesen Sie alles über:
Rentabilität, Entwicklung, Produktivität
und Innovation

THEMENSEITEN IN JEDER NUMMER:
AUTOMATION/ELEKTRONIK • MASCHINENBAU • GUMMI UND KUNSTSTOFF • VERPACKUNG TRANSPORT UND LAGERUNG

ERNST IST UNSER KENNZEICHEN

Anzeigen: Am liebsten digital. Digitale Medien: Wir erhalten Material
auf CD. Fertige Files aus den Programmen: PDF, QuarkXpress, Illustra-
tor und Photoshop. Man kann auch die Anzeigen elektronisch senden
via e-mail: hedda@moderneproduksjon.com

Herausgeber: Moderne Produksjon AS
Postfach 163, NO 1332 Østerås • Norwegen
Tlf.: +47 67 16 34 00 • Fax: +47 67 16 34 10
E-mail: post@moderneproduksjon.com
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PROMOTE YOUR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES TO
NORWEGIAN INDUSTRY!

ADVERTISE IN MODERNE PRODUKSJON

Moderne Produksjon is the leading Norwegian journal for the manufacturing
industries. It is published every third week and has a total circulation of 34.000 copies.

The areas we concentrate on are:
• Machinery industry
• Workshop industry
• Automation
• Process industry
• Electronics industry
• Logistics, Purchasing, Storage, Transport

and Packaging
• Plastic and rubber industries
• IT
• Research and development

MÖCHTEN SIE IHRE PRODUKTE UND DIENSTLEISTUNGEN AN DIE
NORWEGISCHE INDUSTRIE ANBIETEN?

RÜCKEN SIE DANN EINE ANZEIGE IN "MODERNE PRODUKSJON" EIN!

"Moderne Produksjon" ist die führende Fachzeitschrift im Bereich der norwegischen Industrie
und Produktion. Sie erscheint jede dritte Woche in einer Auflage von 34.000 Exemplaren.

Die wichtigsten Produktionsgebiete sind:
• Anlagenbau-/Maschinenbauindustrie
• Werkstättenindustrie
• Automatisierung
• Prozessindustrie
• Elektronikindustrie
• Öl-und Offshoreindustrie
• Logistik, Transport
• Kunststoff und Kautschuk
• IT
• Forschung und Entwicklung

www.moderneproduksjon.com
Please visit our website Bitte besuchen Sie unsere webseiten

www.moderneproduksjon.com
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Samarbeiderom stilllingsannonser.Søkbare stillinger påkategori.

Frekvensomformere, Servo,DC-styringer, Mykstartere,Berøringsskjermer /PLS

Prosjektering ServiceIdriftsettelse
Teknisk support

http://www.kotek.no
Tlf. 32 85 47 00

Den nye X-klassen fra Mori Seiki bygger på N-seriens kjente egenskaper, og er prisgunstige

verktøymaskiner med forbedret design. Japan representerer et meget sterkt hjemmemar-

ked, men Europa er også viktig. I samarbeid med tyske DMG (Gildemeister) vil Mori Seiki

befeste sin posisjon som verdens ledende produsent av verktøymaskiner. Lesmer på side 43

Med store forventninger til det nye satsingsområdet nett-
handel fyller Norwgian Tools i disse dager 20 år. Eierne Lewi

Solli og Inge Sørgård forteller at bedriftene markedsfører
mer enn 30.000 ulike produkter, og at de fremdeles bruker
det samme datasystemet de installerte da de startet.

Les på side 36

20 år som verktøykremmer

LINAK Norge AS • Støperigata 7C, 3040 Drammen • Tlf.: 32 82 90 90 • Fax: 32 82 90 98

• 12, 24, 36 V DC
• Kapsling IP66+
• Skyvekraft inntil 12.000 N• Saltspraytestet 500 timer• Integrert elektronikk• PLS-kompatibel• Leveres med
posisjoneringssystem• Hastighet inntil 160 mm/s• Fleksible løsninger

Din idé -
vår løsning
Vi former plast
www.plexx.no

VAKUUMFORMING

PLEXI-PRODUKTER

Næringsmiddeldagene 2011:Flyter fedmen fritt?

På Næringsmiddeldagene 2011 i Bergen i januar står uteluk-
kende dagsaktuelle temaer på programmet, og med semina-
rer i særklasse. Innledet av et sjokkforedrag fra Jamie Oliver vil

en hel rekke kjente personligheter innlede til åpen debatt.
Les side 10

Nye verktøymaskiner
Nye verktøymaskinermed X-faktormed X-faktor



No.

19.01

Publi-
shing

Closing
date

Supplementary Topics Trade fairs

Health/Enviroment/Safety
Trade fairs
Pumps&Valves

Anleggsdagene, Clarion Hotel Oslo Airport, 24.01-26.01
Euro Expo, Kristiansand, 01.02-02.021

The fair trade is updated continuosly on www.moderneproduksjon.com

10.01

02.02
Hydraulics/Pneumatics
Electronics2 24.01

16.02
Alloy, Cold and heat
Business cars

METAV, Messe Düsseldorf, 28.02-03.03 • Easy Fairs, Hellerud, 06.03-07.03
Euro Expo, Trondheim, 07.03-08.033 07.02

08.03
Welding technics
CAD/CAM4 28.02

22.03
Surface Treatment
Hydraulics/Pneumatics Euro Expo, Kongsberg, 25.04-26.045 13.03

25.04
Pumps&Valves
Health/Enviroment/Safety

Euro Expo, Hammerfest, 09.05-10.05
Vei&Anlegg, Hellerud, 09.05-13.056 16.04

10.05
CAD/CAM • Cold and heat
Electronics7 30.04

24.05
Business cars
Welding technics

Eliaden, Lillestrøm, 04.06-07.068 14.05

13.06
Pumps&Valves • Cold and heat
Hydraulics/Pneumatics
Food industry

Nor-Fishing, Trondheim, 14.08-17.089 04.06

21.08
Shipbuilding Industry
Pumps&Valves

ONS, Stavanger, 28.08-31.08
Euro Expo, Ålesund, 05.09-06.0910 10.08

Electronics Den Tekniske Messen, Fornebu, 25.09-28.0911 23.08

24.09
Business cars • Welding technics
Health/Enviroment/Safety
Shipbuilding Industry

Scanautomatic/Processteknik, Gøteborg, 09.10-11.10
FDV/VVS-dagene, Lillestrøm, 17.10-19.10 • OTD, Bergen, 17.10-18.1012 12.09

16.10
CAD/CAM
Hydraulics/Pneumatics

Euroblech, Hannover, 23.10-27.1013 05.10

05.11
Surface Treatment • Cold and heat
Electronics

Euro Expo, Harstad, 21.11-22.1114 25.10

22.11
Plastic, Business cars
Health/Enviroment/Safety
CAD/CAM

Euro Expo, Fredrikstad, 05.12-06.1215 13.11

12.12
Business cars,
Health/Enviroment/Safety,
Electronics

16 03.12

SUPPLEMENTARY EDITORIAL
CALENDAR 2012

IN ADDITION TO REGULAR FEATURES

06.09


